
Deer Park Invitational 106

Clark, MTS

MD 9-0

Winner, CHN

Winner, CHN

Winner, CHN
85

Bye

William Seeburger
CHN, 2-2, 9

Seeburger, CHN

Seeburger, CHN

Lopez, MD

Anastasi, FER

Dec 6-3

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

82

Bye

221

Bye

Ferguson, MW

Fall 5:33

Spencer Ferguson
MW, 0-2, 9

_
For.

Gutierrez, CHL

Bye

219Ronin Lopez
MD, 3-1, 9

Gutierrez, CHL
84

Bye Lopez, MD

Fall 5:02

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

83 Lopez, MD

Bye
Bye

Clark, MTS

Dec 12-7

275

Ben Clark
MTS, 3-1, 10

_

Bye

Bye

277 Elicsa Gutierrez
CHL, 0-2, &n5TH

Gutierrez, CHL

Anastasi, FER

1ST

Clark, MTS

Clark, MTS

Bye
_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

84

ByeBye

Anastasi, FER

Fall 0:53

Anastasi, FER

_
Clark, MTS

Caleb Anastasi
FER, 4-0, 9

_
Bye

83
Bye

220

Bye

Tyvan Richter
COL, 3-1, 9

222
Bye Richter, COL

Fall 3:06

Bye
_

Dec 6-4

_

Bye

Bye

85 Richter, COL

Bye Seeburger, CHN Richter, COL

Fall 2:45Ferguson, MW

Bye

Winner, CHN

Fall 3:23
219

_
Ferguson, MW

Jace Winner
CHN, 2-2, &n

_
Richter, COL

276
Bye 82 Bye 220 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 113

Carr, MTS

Dec 8-4

Carr, MTS

Carr, MTS

Carr, MTS
89

Bye

Jarret Sharp
MTS, 3-1, 10

Sharp, MTS

Sharp, MTS

Sharp, MTS

Randall, MD

Fall 0:42

169

Bye
_

Fall 1:57

Taylor, FER
_

Taylor, FER

Bye

86Justyce Acosta
CHW, 2-2, 9

225

Bye

Acosta, CHW

Fall 1:34

Camron Taylor
FER, 0-2, &n

1
Fall 2:57

Erickson, COL

Fall 3:13

223Justin Smith
CLK, 2-2, 12

Erickson, COL
88

Bye Smith, CLK

Dec 4-1

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

87 Salcedo, GRN

Bye
Bye

Salcedo, GRN

Fall 2:50

278

Jeremiah Salcedo
GRN, 2-2, 10

_

Bye

Bye

280 Chase Randall
MD, 4-0, 105TH

Randall, MD

Randall, MD

1ST

Smith, CLK

Smith, CLK

Bye
_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

88
Ryan Erickson
COL, 0-2, 11Bye

Erickson, COL

Fall 0:53

Randall, MD

_
Smith, CLK Bye

_
Bye

87
Bye

224

Corter, CHL

Billie Corter
CHL, 0-2, &n

226
Corter, CHL Carr, MTS

Dec 5-0

Jacob Carr
MTS, 4-1, &n

2
MD 10-2

_

Bye

Fall 0:12

89 Friedman, LKS

Bye Salcedo, GRN Friedman, LKS

Dec 6-0Acosta, CHW

Bye

Friedman, LKS

Fall 1:01
223

170

Acosta, CHW

Jeff Friedman
LKS, 3-1, 11

_
Friedman, LKS

279
Fall 0:11 86 Bye 224 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 120

Jimenez, GRN

Dec 5-2

Simon, CHN

Buyas, CHL

Buyas, CHL
93

Bye

Chase Tebbets
MD, 4-0, 11

Tebbets, MD

Tebbets, MD

Tebbets, MD

Tebbets, MD

Fall 3:30

171

Bye
_

Fall 1:06

Mangis, SP
_

Mangis, SP

Bye

90Jacob Entwistle
FER, 2-2, &n

229

Bye

Entwistle, FER

Fall 3:13

Shane Mangis
SP, 0-2, &n

3
Fall 2:45

Simon, CHN

Fall 1:50

227Mick Brown
CLK, 0-2, 9

Simon, CHN
92

Bye Brown, CLK

Fall 0:53

172

Bye
_

Fall 1:26

Smith, CHW
_

Smith, CHW

Bye

91 Christen, LKS
Mason Christen

LKS, 3-1, 9
Bye

Christen, LKS

Fall 3:04

281

Wyatt Smith
CHW, 0-2, 9

4

Jimenez, GRN

Fall 0:39

283 Riley Buth
MTS, 3-1, 95TH

Buth, MTS

Buth, MTS

1ST

Jimenez, GRN

Jimenez, GRN

Ramiro Jimenez
GRN, 4-1, 9

5

Jimenez, GRN
94

Moltafet, MD

Dec 7-3

92
Ahmad Moltafet

MD, 0-2, &nDec 7-2

Simon, CHN

MD 9-1

Buth, MTS

173
Brown, CLK

Teagan Simon
CHN, 3-2, 10

6
Fall 0:47

91
Fall 4:51

228

Minnier, COL

Billy Smith
CHN, 2-2, &n

230
Morris, COL Smith, CHN

Fall 1:54

Kayleb Morris
COL, 0-2, 9

7
Dec 3-2

95

Minnier, COL

Fall 2:57

93 Smith, CHN
Devin Minnier
COL, 1-2, &n Christen, LKS Christen, LKS

Fall 3:39Entwistle, FER

Dec 4-2

Buyas, CHL

Fall 1:51
227

174

Entwistle, FER

Jaiden Buyas
CHL, 2-2, 11

8
Smith, CHN

282
Fall 3:14 90 Fall 1:15 228 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 126

Jorgensen, DP

Dec 5-3

Jorgensen, DP

Rhine, LC

Rhine, LC
99

Bye

Hunter Nees
FRM, 4-0, 12

Nees, FRM

Nees, FRM

Nees, FRM

Nees, FRM

Dec 6-0

175

Bye
_

Dec 8-4

Suairez, CHL
_

Suairez, CHL

Bye

96Isai Suairez
CHL, 0-2, 10

233

Bye

Howerton, MTS

Fall 2:48

Casey Howerton
MTS, 3-2, 9

9
Fall 1:38

Jorgensen, DP

Fall 1:19

231Connor Irvin
FER, 0-2, &n

Jorgensen, DP
98

Bye Irvin, FER

MD 13-1

176

Bye
_

MD 11-2

Goff, MTS
_

Goff, MTS

Bye

97 Smith, LKS
Kolby Goff

MTS, 0-2, &n
Bye

Smith, LKS

Fall 5:40

284

Andrew Smith
LKS, 3-1, 11

10

Bye

MD 14-2

286 Matthew Jorgensen
DP, 3-1, 105TH

Jorgensen, DP

Mason, MD

1ST

Howerton, MTS

Miller, DP

Bye
_

Miller, DP
_

Miller, DP

Bye

98
Levi Miller
DP, 2-2, 9Bye

Mason, MD

Fall 3:11

Straley, CHN

177
Irvin, FER

Justin Mason
MD, 2-2, 11

11
Dec 3-2

97
Fall 1:42

232

Musgrove, CLK

Jayden Musgrove
CLK, 1-2, 9

234
Musgrove, CLK Straley, CHN

Dec 6-1

Dylan Straley
CHN, 3-1, 9

12
Fall 3:39

100

Mandarino, RS

Fall 0:51

99 Straley, CHN
Kody Mandarino

RS, 0-2, 10 Smith, LKS Smith, LKS

Dec 8-2Howerton, MTS

Fall 3:50

Rhine, LC

TF-1.5 2:58
(15-0) 231

178

Howerton, MTS

Caden Rhine
LC, 2-2, 10

13
Mason, MD

285
Fall 0:54 96 Fall 1:04 232 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 132

Childers, SP

Dec 3-1

Childers, SP

Childers, SP

Childers, SP
104

Bye

Blake Haney
MTS, 4-0, 11

Haney, MTS

Haney, MTS

Haney, MTS

Haney, MTS

Inj. 4:57

179

Bye
_

Fall 0:29

Sattler, COL
_

Sattler, COL

Bye

101James JC Austin
CHL, 2-2, 11

237

Bye

Austin, CHL

Fall 1:22

Brady Sattler
COL, 0-2, &n

14
Fall 1:08

Lange, CLK

Fall 0:36

235Josh Anastasi
FER, 3-2, &n

Sahota, COL
103

Sahota, COL Anastasi, FER

Dec 6-0

180 Dylan Sahota
COL, 2-2, 10

15
Dec 14-9

Sahota, COL
105

Mora, CHL

MD 8-0

102 Young, LKS
Gilberto Mora
CHL, 0-2, &nFall 1:17

Young, LKS

Dec 3-1

287

Lane Young
LKS, 2-2, 11

16

Klauder, DP

Fall 0:55

289 Matt Jones
MD, 3-1, 125TH

Jones, MD

Jones, MD

1ST

Anastasi, FER

Anastasi, FER

Jayson Klauder
DP, 1-2, 12

17

Klauder, DP
106

Bozeman, CHN

Fall 4:45

103
Michael Bozeman

CHN, 0-2, 11Dec 5-0

Lange, CLK

Fall 2:20

Jones, MD

181

Anastasi, FER

Tanner Lange
CLK, 1-2, 10

18
Dec 3-1

102
Fall 5:07

236

Farley, LC

Aaron Childers
SP, 4-1, 12

238
Farley, LC Childers, SP

MD 15-7

John Farley
LC, 1-2, 10

19
Dec 3-0

107

Sivestri, CHL

Fall 1:00

104 Dixon, MW
Thomas Sivestri

CHL, 0-2, &n Young, LKS Dixon, MW

Dec 7-5Austin, CHL

Fall 0:49

Dixon, MW

Fall 1:37
235

182

Austin, CHL

Randy Dixon
MW, 3-1, &n

20
Dixon, MW

288
Dec 6-2 101 Fall 0:35 236 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 138

Holt, FRM

Fall 1:58

Albers, SP

Albers, SP

Albers, SP
111

Grosse, MD

Logan Holt
FRM, 4-1, 12

Holt, FRM

Haney, MTS

Haney, MTS

Haney, MTS

Dec 5-4

183 Colby Grosse
MD, 0-2, &n

21
Dec 11-4

Vaughn, CLK
112

Vaughn, CLK

Fall 1:21

108Ky Haney
MTS, 4-0, &n

241

Fall 3:13

Haney, MTS

Dec 2-1

Dallin Vaughn
CLK, 1-2, 12

22
Dec 4-0

Allen, NP

Fall 0:52

239Yunadi Bogatryev
MD, 3-1, 12

Clift, FER
110

Branham, LC Bogatryev, MD

Dec 1-0

184 Jackson Branham
LC, 0-2, 10

23
Fall 1:16

Clift, FER
113

Clift, FER

Fall 2:21

109 Bogatryev, MD
Tagen Clift

FER, 2-2, &nDec 9-4

Arteaga, GRN

Dec 6-5

290

Juan Arteaga
GRN, 2-2, &n

24

Ruegsegger, MTS

TB-1 5-3

292 Zack Nguyen
CHN, 3-1, 125TH

Nguyen, CHN

Nguyen, CHN

1ST

Holt, FRM

Arteaga, GRN

Cash Ruegsegger
MTS, 1-2, &n

25

Ruegsegger, MTS
114

Venegas, CHL

Fall 2:32

110
Carlos Venegas

CHL, 0-2, 11Dec 5-2

Allen, NP

Dec 6-4

Nguyen, CHN

185

Arteaga, GRN

Nate Allen
NP, 1-2, 10

26
MD 15-3

109
MD 13-3

240

Fritz, MD

Klouse Albers
SP, 3-2, 11

242
Fritz, MD Albers, SP

Dec 5-2

Luke Fritz
MD, 1-2, &n

27
Dec 4-1

115

Paolino, MTS

MD 10-2

111 Seemann, COL
Luca Paolino
MTS, 0-2, &n Bogatryev, MD Bogatryev, MD

SV-1 9-7Holt, FRM

Dec 6-3

Seemann, COL

Fall 2:31
239

186
Holt, FRM

Reuben Seemann
COL, 2-2, 10

28
Seemann, COL

291
SV-1 1-0 108 Fall 1:45 240 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 145

Johnson, FER

Dec 5-3

Miethe, MTS

Seubert, CHN

Seubert, CHN
119

Bye

Juanito Isidioria
GRN, 4-0, 12

Isidioria, GRN

Isidioria, GRN

Isidioria, GRN

Isidioria, GRN

Fall 5:46

187

Bye
_

Dec 3-2

Scharff, LC
_

Scharff, LC

Bye

116Tyler Scharff
LC, 0-2, 10

245

Bye

Arteaga, CHL

Fall 1:09

Alvaro Arteaga
CHL, 1-2, 11

29
Dec 4-3

Miethe, MTS

Fall 2:33

243Jake Miller
DP, 2-2, 12

Miethe, MTS
118

Buchmann, SP Miller, DP

MD 14-1

188 Tyler Buchmann
SP, 0-2, 12

30
MD 9-0

Hendershot, LKS
120

Hendershot,
LKS

Fall 3:23

117 Miller, DP
Ian Hendershott

LKS, 1-2, 10Dec 6-5

Smith, CHW

Dec 4-3

293

Gage Smith
CHW, 1-2, 11

31

Doloughan, FRM

Fall 1:40

295 Nolan Doloughan
FRM, 2-2, 115TH

Arriens, MD

Arriens, MD

1ST

Johnson, FER

Doloughan, FRM

Cade Arriens
MD, 3-1, &n

32

Doloughan, FRM
121

Kevin, CLK

Dec 5-2

118
Cooper Miethe
MTS, 3-2, &nFall 1:52

Miethe, MTS

Fall 2:44

Arriens, MD

189
Smith, CHW

Huynh Kevin
CLK, 0-2, 9

33
Dec 6-2

117
Fall 2:00

244

Johnson, FER

Blake Seubert
CHN, 2-2, 9

246
Johnson, FER Seubert, CHN

Dec 8-2

Ken Johnson
FER, 4-1, &n

34
Dec 7-0

_

Bye

Dec 5-2

119 Fickle, MD

Bye Miller, DP Fickle, MD

Dec 3-0Johnson, FER

Bye

Fickle, MD

MD 14-3
243

190

Arteaga, CHL

Brock Fickle
MD, 3-1, 12

_
Fickle, MD

294
MD 8-0 116 Bye 244 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 152

Escobar, SP

Dec 7-1

Alvarez, LC

Alvarez, LC

Alvarez, LC
125

Bye

Trevor Morrison
COL, 4-0, 11

Morrison, COL

Morrison, COL

Morrison, COL

Morrison, COL

Fall 3:07

191

Bye
_

Fall 0:38

Moore, CHN
_

Moore, CHN

Bye

122Shane Moore
CHN, 0-2, 10

249

Bye

Escobar, SP

Fall 1:06

Juan Escobar
SP, 4-1, 9

35
Dec 10-4

Walker, FER

Fall 3:42

247Ky Adams
LKS, 2-2, 11

Walker, FER
124

Miethe, MTS Adams, LKS

Dec 7-4

192 Carter Miethe
MTS, 0-2, &n

36
Dec 9-2

Walser, CHW
126

Walser, CHW

Fall 3:48

123 Goodman, MD
Dylan Walser
CHW, 1-2, 12Fall 1:02

Goodman, MD

Fall 0:48

296

Devante Goodman
MD, 2-2, 12

37

Clark, MTS

Fall 1:45

298 Ethan Newman
DP, 3-1, 125TH

Newman, DP

Newman, DP

1ST

Escobar, SP

Adams, LKS

Zack Clark
MTS, 1-2, 11

38

Clark, MTS
127

Ewart, RS

Fall 0:39

124
James Walker
FER, 2-2, &nFall 3:59

Walker, FER

Fall 1:17

Freeman, CLK

193
Adams, LKS

Charlie Ewart
RS, 0-2, 12

39
SV-1 3-1

123
Fall 1:30

248

Alcala, CHL

Erik Alcala
CHL, 1-2, 11

250
Alcala, CHL Alvarez, LC

Dec 12-11

Israel Alvarez
LC, 3-2, 11

40
Fall 1:39

128

Bambino, MD

Fall 1:15

125 Freeman, CLK
Jaden Bambino

MD, 0-2, &n Goodman, MD Newman, DP

Fall 1:01Escobar, SP

Fall 3:38

Freeman, CLK

Fall 2:30
247

194

Escobar, SP

Jake Freeman
CLK, 3-1, 12

41
Newman, DP

297
Dec 5-4 122 Fall 1:31 248 3RD

Print Charts http://s400.trackwrestling.com/tw/predefinedtournaments/Charts.jsp?TIM=1512330423734&t...

8 of 14 12/3/2017, 11:47 AM



Deer Park Invitational 160

Dean, DP

Fall 1:12

Dean, DP

Roibal, FRM

Davis, FER
132

Bye

Brent Hodgson
DP, 4-0, 11

Hodgson, DP

Hodgson, DP

Hodgson, DP

Hodgson, DP

Dec 4-3

195

Bye
_

Fall 3:57

Roibal, FRM
_

Roibal, FRM

Bye

129Anthony Aguilera
CHN, 2-2, 9

253

Bye

Aguilera, CHN

Fall 1:58

Jacob Roibal
FRM, 2-2, 11

42
Fall 0:42

Dean, DP

Dec 7-3

251Issac Draper
CLK, 3-2, 12

Dean, DP
131

Schneider, LKS Draper, CLK

MD 11-2

196 Luke Schneider
LKS, 1-2, 10

43
Fall 2:39

Schneider, LKS
133

Campos, GRN

Fall 2:28

130 Walker, MTS
Jose Campos
GRN, 0-2, 10Dec 3-2

Walker, MTS

Fall 1:55

299

Max Walker
MTS, 2-2, 12

44

Bye

MD 14-2

301 Cameron Crawford
MD, 3-1, 125TH

Crawford, MD

Crawford, MD

1ST

Draper, CLK

Draper, CLK

Bye
_

McCann, FER
_

McCann, FER

Bye

131
Elijah McCann
FER, 0-2, &nBye

Dean, DP

TF-1.5 5:50
(15-0)

Crawford, MD

197

Draper, CLK

Weston Dean
DP, 4-1, 12

45
Fall 2:18

130
TF-1.5 5:39

(16-1)

252

Howells, SP

Jimmy Howells
SP, 0-2, 11

254
Howells, SP Davis, FER

MD 12-0

Jake Davis
FER, 1-2, &n

46
Fall 0:22

_

Bye

MD 11-2

132 Lenz, RS

Bye Walker, MTS Lenz, RS

Dec 4-3Aguilera, CHN

Bye

Lenz, RS

Fall 3:27
251

198

Aguilera, CHN

Jared Lenz
RS, 3-1, 12

_
Lenz, RS

300
Fall 1:45 129 Bye 252 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 170

Boharski, MD

Fall 1:14

Homen, FER

Homen, FER

Homen, FER
137

Bye

Takota Ashley
COL, 2-2, 12

Ashley, COL

Ashley, COL

Krouse, CHW

Berger, GRN

Dec 9-4

199

Bye
_

Fall 1:20

Groseclose, CHL
_

Groseclose, CHL

Bye

134Jordan Munir
LC, 1-2, 10

257

Bye

Munir, LC

Fall 0:51

Wyatt Groseclose
CHL, 0-2, 12

47
Dec 4-0

Coumbs, CHN

Fall 1:04

255Andrew Rushing
CHN, 0-2, 11

Coumbs, CHN
136

Rushing, CHN Krouse, CHW

Dec 7-2

200 Kaden Krouse
CHW, 3-1, 9

48
Dec 3-2

Tenny, LKS
138

Tenny, LKS

Fall 4:08

135 Krouse, CHW
Micah Tenny
LKS, 1-2, &nSV-1 4-2

Boharski, MD

Dec 4-2

302

Jared Boharski
MD, 4-1, 12

49

Ranes, MD

Fall 0:50

304 Caden Boswell
DP, 3-1, 125TH

Boswell, DP

Boswell, DP

1ST

Boharski, MD

Boharski, MD

Patrick Ranes
MD, 1-2, &n

50

Ranes, MD
139

Morgan, COL

Fall 3:40

136
Alan Coumbs
CHN, 2-2, 12Fall 0:33

Coumbs, CHN

Fall 3:02

Berger, GRN

201

Boharski, MD

Eli Morgan
COL, 0-2, &n

51
Fall 1:35

135
Fall 1:13

256

Dallas, MTS

Nick Dallas
MTS, 2-2, 10

258
Dallas, MTS Homen, FER

Dec 11-5

Chris Homen
FER, 3-2, &n

52
Fall 0:33

_

Bye

Fall 3:38

137 Berger, GRN

Bye Ashley, COL Boswell, DP

Dec 2-0Dallas, MTS

Bye

Berger, GRN

Dec 4-1
255

202
Munir, LC

Robert Berger
GRN, 4-0, 12

_
Boswell, DP

303
Fall 1:47 134 Bye 256 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 182

Crawford, MD

Fall 0:28

Gordon, CHL

Galles, CLK

Reidinger, MTS
143

Whitely, CHN

John Knight
COL, 4-0, 11

Knight, COL

Knight, COL

Knight, COL

Knight, COL

Fall 1:34

203 James Whitely
CHN, 0-2, 9

53
Fall 2:19

Galles, CLK
144

Galles, CLK

Fall 0:51

140Jason Crawford
MD, 4-1, 12

261

Fall 2:25

Crawford, MD

Fall 3:13

Aeden Galles
CLK, 2-2, 11

54
Fall 1:27

Gordon, CHL

Fall 0:50

259Ramon Oliveres
GRN, 1-2, 12

Gordon, CHL
142

Cupp, NP Oliveres, GRN

Dec 5-1

204 Jed Cupp
NP, 1-2, 11

55
MD 9-1

Cupp, NP
145

Jeanneret,
CHW

Dec 6-4

141 Iris, FRM
Jake Jeanneret
CHW, 0-2, 10Dec 5-2

Iris, FRM

Fall 3:00

305

Brandon Iris
FRM, 3-1, 12

56

Lochrie, SP

Fall 3:16

307 Skyler Gordon
CHL, 3-2, 115TH

Gordon, CHL

Strauss, FER

1ST

Crawford, MD

Terill, MD

Sean Lochrie
SP, 0-2, 12

57

Terill, MD
146

Terill, MD

Fall 1:31

142
Garrett Terill
MD, 2-2, &nDec 4-3

Strauss, FER

Fall 5:40

Taylor, CHN

205

Oliveres, GRN

Zach Strauss
FER, 2-2, &n

58
Inj. 1:16

141
TF-1.5 4:46

(15-0)

260

Johnson, LKS

Alexx Reidinger
MTS, 1-2, 12

262
Ayala, CHL Reidinger, MTS

Dec 5-2

Johnny Ayala
CHL, 0-2, &n

59
Fall 1:17

147

Johnson, LKS

Fall 2:52

143 Taylor, CHN
Jacob Johnson
LKS, 1-2, &n Iris, FRM Iris, FRM

Dec 4-2Crawford, MD

Dec 2-0

Taylor, CHN

Fall 0:41
259

206

Crawford, MD

Boedy Taylor
CHN, 3-1, 12

60
Strauss, FER

306
Fall 0:47 140 Fall 0:39 260 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 195

Allen, COL

Dec 2-0

Berluti, SP

Smith, CLK

Smith, CLK
151

Bye

Mason Miethe
MTS, 4-0, 11

Miethe, MTS

Miethe, MTS

Miethe, MTS

Miethe, MTS

Dec 6-3

207

Bye
_

Fall 2:33

Diaz, CHL
_

Diaz, CHL

Bye

148Angel Mendoza
CHL, 2-2, 10

265

Bye

Mendoza, CHL

Fall 1:24

Oled Diaz
CHL, 0-2, &n

61
MD 10-0

Wilson, FER

Fall 0:46

263Elijah Morris
CHL, 1-2, &n

Berluti, SP
150 Thompson,

CHW Morris, CHL

Fall 5:36

208 Robie Thompson
CHW, 0-2, 11

62
Dec 2-0

Berluti, SP
152

Berluti, SP

Dec 7-3

149 Leliefeld, DP
Isiah Berluti
SP, 3-2, &nDec 5-2

Leliefeld, DP

Fall 1:40

308

Hunter Leliefeld
DP, 2-2, 12

63

Allan, CHN

Dec 1-0

310 Ben Voigtlaender
MD, 3-1, 105TH

Voigtlaend, MD

Voigtlaend, MD

1ST

Allen, COL

Allen, COL

Mason Allan
CHN, 0-2, 10

64

Allen, COL
153

Allen, COL

Fall 3:11

150
Cameron Wilson

FER, 1-2, &nDec 9-5

Wilson, FER

Fall 1:48

Yamada, LKS

209

Morris, CHL

Joey Allen
COL, 4-1, 10

65
Fall 1:02

149
Fall 5:33

264

Jaeger, RS

Ben Smith
CLK, 2-2, 11

266
Jaeger, RS Smith, CLK

Dec 10-6

Ethan Jaeger
RS, 1-2, 10

66
Dec 2-1

154

Monreal, GRN

Fall 2:57

151 Yamada, LKS
Jorge Monreal
GRN, 0-2, 10 Leliefeld, DP

Voigtlaend, MD

MD 10-1Mendoza, CHL

Fall 0:27

Yamada, LKS

Fall 0:23
263

210

Mendoza, CHL

Akio Yamada
LKS, 3-1, &n

67
Voigtlaend, MD

309
Dec 3-0 148 Fall 2:53 264 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 220

Nuriddeen, DP

Dec 7-0

Nuriddeen, DP

Nuriddeen, DP

Engles, MD
158

Nuriddeen, DP

Amir Nuriddeen
DP, 4-1, 12

Duncan, LC

Duncan, LC

Areta, FER

Areta, FER

Dec 6-0

211 Carson Duncan
LC, 3-1, 11

68
Fall 0:00

Nuriddeen, DP
159

Neri, CHL

Fall 3:35

155Miguel Neri
CHL, 0-2, &n

269

Fall 0:00

Martinez, CHL

Fall 0:00

Adrian Martinez
CHL, 1-2, 9

69
Fall 0:16

Nicklaus, CLK

Fall 0:00

267Wyatt Mays
RS, 1-2, 12

Nicklaus, CLK
157

Mays, RS Knutzen, CHN

Fall 3:43

212 Jackson Knutzen
CHN, 3-2, 12

70
MD 12-2

Mays, RS
160

Piepgras, CHW

Fall 4:19

156 Areta, FER
Josh Piepgras
CHW, 0-2, &nFall 1:47

Areta, FER

Fall 0:21

311

Malachi Areta
FER, 4-0, &n

71

Davis, CHW

Fall 0:48

313 Trace Franks
MD, 3-1, 105TH

Franks, MD

Franks, MD

1ST

Knutzen, CHN

Knutzen, CHN

Cole Davis
CHW, 1-2, 9

72

Davis, CHW
161

Flottman, CHW

Fall 1:14

157
Ely Flottman
CHW, 0-2, &nFall 0:30

Nicklaus, CLK

Fall 0:24

Franks, MD

213

Knutzen, CHN

Daniel Nicklaus
CLK, 2-2, 9

73
Fall 3:32

156
Fall 0:35

268

Dallas, MTS

Grant Engles
MD, 1-2, 11

270
Dallas, MTS Engles, MD

Fall 1:20

Tyler Dallas
MTS, 2-2, 10

74
Dec 3-2

162

Gillit, SP

Fall 3:35

158 Goff, COL
Eli Gillit

SP, 0-2, &n Duncan, LC Duncan, LC

Fall 3:21Dallas, MTS

Dec 4-1

Goff, COL

Fall 4:35
267

214

Martinez, CHL

Ryder Goff
COL, 2-2, 11

75
Goff, COL

312
Fall 0:00 155 Fall 1:10 268 3RD
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Deer Park Invitational 285

Mendoza, GRN

Fall 0:27

Mendoza, GRN

Baker, CHW

Baker, CHW
166

Bye

Hunter Schurger
MW, 3-1, 12

Schurger, MW

Schurger, MW

Schurger, MW

Sanchez, DP

Dec 2-1

215

Bye
_

Fall 0:11

Pierce, COL
_

Pierce, COL

Bye

163Lane Pierce
COL, 0-2, 10

273

Bye

Wash, FER

Fall 0:29

Connor Wash
FER, 1-2, 11

76
Fall 1:25

Clough, CLK

Fall 0:22

271Tytan Duncan
DP, 2-2, 11

Mendoza, GRN
165

Smilari, SP Duncan, DP

Fall 2:39

216 Nate Smilari
SP, 0-2, 10

77
Fall 1:31

Mendoza, GRN
167

Mendoza, GRN

Fall 0:24

164 Trevino, FRM
Jose Mendoza
GRN, 4-1, 12Fall 0:27

Trevino, FRM

Fall 2:54

314

Garrett Trevino
FRM, 3-1, 12

78

Payne, MD

Fall 3:37

316 Nicholas Schurger
MW, 3-2, 105TH

Schurger, MW

Schurger, MW

1ST

Villaro, LC

Duncan, DP

Carson Payne
MD, 0-2, &n

79

McCready, MTS
168

McCready,
MTS

Fall 2:38

165
Gavin McCready

MTS, 1-2, 11Fall 3:30

Clough, CLK

Fall 1:19

Sanchez, DP

217
Duncan, DP

Gunner Clough
CLK, 1-2, 10

80
Dec 5-2

164
Fall 5:28

272

Villaro, LC

Romeo Villaro
LC, 3-2, 11

274
Villaro, LC Baker, CHW

MD 14-0

Wade Baker
CHW, 2-2, 11

81
Fall 2:46

_

Bye

Fall 3:10

166 Sanchez, DP

Bye Trevino, FRM Trevino, FRM

Dec 1-0Villaro, LC

Bye

Sanchez, DP

Fall 3:12
271

218
Wash, FER

Gabe Sanchez
DP, 4-0, 12

_
Schurger, MW

315
SV-1 4-2 163 Bye 272 3RD
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